
07-08.01.68. Adelboden     Giant Slalom, men   
 
 
 
 
 
 
course length: 1800 m  
vertical drop: 410 m 
number of gates: 60/60  
course setters: Bruno Zryd SUI/Rene Sulpice FRA 
started: 90+ 
finished: 75+ 
 
 
 
 
  1. Jean-Claude Killy  FRA  1.28.44 1.34.17 3.02.61    (  6) 
 
  2. Edmund Bruggmann SUI  1.27.75 1.36.41 3.04.14    (  4) 
 
  3. Stefan Kaelin  SUI  1.29.26 1.36.22 3.05.48    (  3) 
  4. Billy Kidd   USA  1.28.90 1.36.89 3.05.73    (  5) 
  5. Karl Schranz  AUT  1.29.39 1.36.61 3.06.00    (13) 
  6. Dumeng Giovanoli SUI  1.29.12 1.36.89 3.06.01    (  1) 
 
  7. Willy Favre  SUI  1.29.55 1.37.13 3.06.68    (15) 
  8. Kurt Schnider  SUI  1.31.38 1.35.64 3.07.02 
  9. Herbert Huber  AUT  1.30.35 1.36.80 3.07.15 
10. Gerhard Prinzing  FRG  1.30.98 1.36.28 3.07.26 
11. Werner Bleiner  AUT  1.29.90 1.37.58 3.07.48 
12. Guy Perillat  FRA  1.30.91 1.36.66 3.07.57 
13. Bernard Orcel  FRA  1.29.44 1.38.28 3.07.72 
 
14. Reinhardt Tritscher AUT  1.31.15 1.37.15 3.08.30 
15. Georges Mauduit  FRA  1.30.98 1.37.44 3.08.42 
16. Roger Rossat-Mignaud FRA  .    3.08,60 
17. Jean-Perre Augert  FRA  1.30.99 1.37.61 3.08.70 
18. Rudi Sailer  AUT  1.31.20 1.37.61 3.08.81 
19. Jakob Tischauser  SUI  1.31.46 1.37.37 3.08.83 
20. James Heuga  USA  1.31.74 1.37.43 3.09.17 
 
21. Rune Lindstroem  SWE  1.30.95 1.38.21 3.09.74 
 
22. Jon-Terje Oeverland NOR      3.10.60 
23. Ivo Mahlknecht  ITA      3.10.65 



24. Henri Duvillard  FRA  1.31.04 1.39.64 3.10.68 
25. Haakon Mjoen  NOR  1.30.89 1.39.82 3.10.71 
26. Hans Zingre  SUI  1.31.67 1.39.16 3.10.83 
27. Peter Frei   SUI  1.31.67 1.39.23 3.10.90 
 
28. Andrej Bachleda  II POL      3.11.50 
29. Bruno Piazzalunga ITA      3.11.65 
30. Egon Zimmermann  II AUT  1.32.28 1.39.40 3.11.68 
31. Jean-Noel Augert  FRA      3.11.91 
32. Willy Lesch  FRG      3.11.97 
33. Bengt-Erik Grahn  SWE      3.11.98 
 
34. Sepp Heckelmiller  FRG      3.13.57 
35. Stefan Sodat  AUT  1.32.97 1.38.63 3.13.60 
36. Alain Penz   FRA      3.13.95  
37. Milan Pazout  TCH      3.14.08  
37. Lasse Olsson  SWE      3.14.09 
 
38. Giuseppe Compagnoni ITA      3.14.50  
39, Ryszard Cwiklo  POL      3.14,60 
40. Leo Lacroix  FRA      3.14.63 
 
 
DNF(2):  

Gerhard Nenning  AUT  (25) (1st run: 10 – 1.29.91 ),  
Kurt Huggler   SUI   (1st run:12 – 1.30.54),  
Rod Hebron   CND,  
Bob Swan   CND 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
Bruno Zryd SUI 1st run 60g  Rene Sulpice FRA 2nd run 60g 
 
 
 
 
  1. Ed. Bruggmann SUI 1.27.75   (  4)   1. Jean-Claude Killy FRA 1.34.17    (10) 
 
  2. Jean-Claude Killy FRA 1.28.44   (  6)  
        2. Kurt Schnider SUI 1.35.64 
  3. Billy Kidd  USA 1.28.90   (  5) 
  4. Dum. Giovanoli SUI 1.29.12   (  1)   3. Stefan Kaelin SUI 1.36.22    (13) 
  5. Stefan Kaelin SUI 1.29.26   (  3)   4. Gerhard Prinzing FRG 1.36.28 
  6. Karl Schranz AUT 1.29.39   (13)   5. Ed. Bruggmann SUI 1.36.41    (12) 
  7. Bernard Orcel FRA 1.29.44   6. Karl Schranz AUT 1.36.61    (  3) 
  8. Willy Favre SUI 1.29.55   (15)   7. Guy Perillat FRA 1.36.66   
        8. Herbert Huber AUT 1.36.80 
  9. Werner Bleiner AUT 1.29.90   9. Billy Kidd  USA      (11) 
10. Gerhard Nenning AUT 1.29.91   (25! and Dum. Giovanoli  SUI 1.36.89    (15) 
 
11. Herbert Huber AUT 1.30.31 12. Willy Favre SUI 1.37.13    (  1) 
12. Kurt Huggler SUI 1.30.54 13. Reini Tritscher AUT 1.37.15    (27) 
13. Franz Digruber AUT 1.30.80 14. Vladimir Sabich USA 1.37.34 
14. Haakon Mjoen NOR 1.30.89 15. Jakob Tischauser SUI 1.37.37  
15. Guy Perillat FRA 1.30.91 16. James Heuga USA 1.37.43 
16. Georges Mauduit FRA 1.30.92 17. Georges Mauduit FRA 1.37.44 
17. Rune Lindstroem SWE 1.30.95 18. Werner Bleiner AUT 1.37.58 
18. Gerhard Prinzing FRG 1.30.98 19. Rudi Sailer AUT 1.37.61 
19. Jean-Pierre Augert FRA 1.30.99 20. Jean-Pierre Augert FRA 1.37.71 
20. Henri Duvillard FRA 1.31.04 
21. Reini Tritscher  AUT 1.31.15   (19)  
22. Kurt Schnider SUI 1.31.38  
23. Rudi Sailer AUT 1.31.20  
24. Jakob Tischauser SUI 1.31.46  
25. Hans Zingre SUI 1.31.67 
and Peter Frei  SUI 1.31.67 
27. Rossat-Mignaud FRA 1.31.68 
28. James Heuga USA 1.31.74 
 


